
KDCTA Sept 21, 2024 Fall Dressage Show - Small Arena 

Back # Rider Age Horse Test Ride Time 

138 Emma Saylor Jr Donny D Intro Test A  10:00 

124 Cora Lynn Culp Jr Woody Intro Test B  10:06 

138 Emma Saylor Jr Donny D Intro Test B  10:12 

124 Cora Lynn Culp Jr Woody Intro Test C  10:18 

177 Christine N. Zanghi Sr Famoso ALF Intro Test C  10:25 

110 Carrie Marcinkevage Sr Tussey's Revenue Intro Test C  10:32 

177 Christine N. Zanghi Sr Famoso ALF TOC Intro Test C  10:39 

191 Christine Wertz Sr HHC Chrome WD Intro Test 3  10:46 

173 Allister Zanghi Jr Max Intro Test A  10:53 

191 Christine Wertz Sr HHC Chrome WD Intro Test 4  10:59 

153 Kaylee Klingler Jr Flying First Class Intro Test C  11:05 

102 Ariah Kennard Jr Valentine Intro Test C  11:11 

161 Kate Brawley Jr Balt'Amour's Anastasia Starter 11:18 

181 Carmen Defelice Jr Romeo Training Test 2  11:25 

186 Leslie Hoover Sr Giovanna SH Training Test 2  11:31 

158 Rebekah Dreese Jr Outstanding in the Field Intro Test C  11:37 

151 Talia Leventhal Sr Perspicacious Serenade Training Test 2  11:44 

 
LUNCH BREAK 

 
30 MIN 

 
11:51 

175 Charlotte Lentz Jr Cozmopolitan Gentleman Training Test 2  12:20 

187 Tanya Furman Sr Balou Skies Training Test 2  12:27 

183 Saoirse Williamson Jr Halo Starter 12:34 

137 Rustin Murdock Jr Valentine Intro Test B  12:40 

128 Sadie Evans Sr Hot Tin Training Test 2  12:46 

185 Andrea Rice Sr Foolish Breeze WD Intro Test 2  12:53 

188 Sarah Zembower Jr Rothko DVE Intro Test C  12:59 



185 Andrea Rice Sr Foolish Breeze WD Intro Test 1  1:06 

172 Lauren Truitt Sr Tulip Intro Test A  1:12 

122 Gia Dunio Jr HHC Ruby Intro Test A  1:18 

172 Lauren Truitt Sr Tulip Intro Test B 1:24 

122 Gia Dunio Jr HHC Ruby Intro Test B  1:30 

     
1:36 

      
KDCTA Sept 21, 2024 Fall Dressage Show - Large Arena 

Back # Rider Age Horse Test Ride Time 

164 Lindsay Hafer Sr #RideForAshley Musical Freestyle 3rd 10:00 

171 Julia Wertz Sr Linova Training Test 2  10:09 

148 Tanya Furman Sr Sovereign's Gold Musical Freestyle TR 10:16 

132 Allie Russell Sr True Perfect Blend First Test 3 10:25 

171 Julia Wertz Sr Linova First Test 1 10:32 

148 Tanya Furman Sr Sovereign's Gold First Test 1 10:39 

168 Lindsay Hafer Sr Titus Musical Freestyle 4th 10:47 

132 Allie Russell Sr True Perfect Blend TOC First Test  10:56 

189 Stephanie Dobiss Sr Instinctive Musical Freestyle 1st 11:04 

186 Leslie Hoover Sr Giovanna SH Training Test 1  11:13 

128 Sadie Evans Sr Hot Tin Training Test 1  11:20 

110 Carrie Marcinkevage Sr Tussey's Revenue Training Test 1  11:27 

183 Saoirse Williamson Jr Halo Training Test 1  11:34 

102 Ariah Kennard Jr Valentine Training Test 1  11:41 

181 Carmen Defelice Jr Romeo Training Test 3  11:49 

188 Sarah Zembower Jr Rothko DVE Training Test 1  11:56 

151 Talia Leventhal Sr Perspicacious Serenade Training Test 1  12:03 

187 Tanya Furman Sr Balou Skies Training Test 1  12:10 

 
LUNCH BREAK 

 
30 MINUTES 

 
12:17 



178 Aubrey Gibson Jr Romeo Training Test 1  12:47 

123 Margaret Doulon Sr Fast Pay First Test 1 12:54 

139 Meagan Kelliher Jr Rhetorical Question G First Test 3 1:01 

175 Charlotte Lentz Jr Cozmopolitan Gentleman Training Test 1  1:09 

158 Rebekah Dreese Jr Outstanding in the Field Training Test 1  1:16 

139 Meagan Kelliher Jr Rhetorical Question G Training Test 3  1:23 

175 Charlotte Lentz Jr Cozmopolitan Gentleman Training Test 3  1:31 

 
RING CHANGE 

 
10 MIN BREAK 

 
1:38 

153 Kaylee Klingler Jr Flying First Class TOC Intro Test C  1:48 

119 Abigail Leonard Jr Theo Intro Test A  1:55 

159 Davis North Jr Requiem in Color Intro Test B  2:01 

119 Abigail Leonard Jr Theo Intro Test B  2:07 

159 Davis North Jr Requiem in Color Intro Test C  2:13 

176 Laurie Nartatez Sr Rocky Intro Test B  2:20 

176 Laurie Nartatez Sr Rocky Intro Test C  2:26 

104 Carly Stephens Jr Packerspath Derby Day Intro Test A  2:33 

117 Heather Grove Sr Marlee Intro Test C  2:40 

104 Carly Stephens Jr Packerspath Derby Day Intro Test B  2:47 

111 Rustin Murdock Jr Theo Intro Test C  2:53 

101 Corinne Fagan Sr Captain Intro Test B  3:00 

261 Destiny Martell Decker Sr Finnegan Intro Test A  3:06 

101 Corinne Fagan Sr Captain Intro Test C  3:12 

117 Heather Grove Sr Marlee Intro Test A  3:19 

261 Destiny Martell Decker Sr Finnegan Intro Test B  3:26 

117 Heather Grove Sr Marlee Intro Test B  3:32 

     
3:38 

      
 


